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X Abacus Architects + Planners Boston David Pollak 617-562-4446 dpollak@abacusarchitects.com
X Alares Engineering Quincy Donald Maggioli 617-481-6390 Dmaggioli@AlaresLLC.com

X X Allen & Major Associates, Inc. Woburn Timothy J. Williams 781-305-9448 twilliams@allenmajor.com
X Andrew M Brockway & Associates Acton Andrew M. Brockway 978 793-1550 andy@brockwayarch.com
X Architectural Consulting Services, LLC Lowell Jay R. Mason 978-459-2004 Jay@ACSLowell.com
X Architectural Solutions Inc. Milton Shikha Jindal 617-306-6191 Shikha.archsol@gmail.com
x Balance Architects Inc. Boston Philip Sima 617-991-0269 phil@balance-architects.com

X Beals and Thomas, Inc. Southborough David LaPointe (508) 366-0560 dlapointe@bealsandthomas.com
X Blackstone Block Architects, Inc Boston Barry Buchinski AIA 617-720-3599 barry@blackstoneblock.com

X X BLW Engineers, Inc Littleton Kenneth R. Beck 978-486-4301 x13 kbeck@blwengineers.com
X Bobrek Engineering & Construction, LLC Danvers John Bobrek, P E 978-317-8038 john@gobobrek.com

X Bowman Engineering, Inc Greenfield Thomas P Bowman 413-303-0238 tpbowman@BowmanEngineering.com
X Bradley Architects, Inc Pittsfield Robert E Harrison 413-448-8253 meichorn@bradleyarchitectsinc.com

X BSC Group, Inc. Boston David Biancavilla dbiancavilla@bscgroup.com
X C. A. Crowley Engineering, Inc. Taunton Martin Vickey, P.E. 508-884-5094  ext 241 mvickey@crowleyeng.com

X Caolo & Bieniek Associates, Inc. Chicopee Curtis A. Edgin 413-594-2800 cedgin@cbaarchitects.net
X CBA Landscape Architects LLC Cambridge Megan Tomkins 617-945-9760 x3 megan@cbaland.com

X X CBI Consulting, LLC Boston Michael Teller 617.268.8977 mteller@cbiconsultingllc.com
X Clark & Green, Inc. Great Barrington Steve McAlister (413) 528-5180 x120 steve@clarkandgreen.com

X Coastal Engineering Company, Inc. Orleans John Bologna 508-255-6511 jbologna@coastalengineeringcompany.com
X CSS Architects Inc Wakefield Kaja Martin-Savasta 781-245-8400 ksavasta@cssarchitects.com
X Derby Square Architects Salem William Peterson 978-740-9979 bill@derbysq.com
X Edward Rowse Architects, Inc Foxboro Edward A. Rowse 774-215-0290 trowse@rowsearch.com
X FERENTINOS ARCHITECTURE LLC Melrose Andrew Ferentinos 917 856 6628 AF@ANDREWFERENTINOS.COM

X X X Garcia, Galuska & DeSousa, Inc. Dartmouth Carlos G. DeSousa 508-998-5700 carlos_desousa@g-g-d.com
X GCE Architecture Holliston Gwen C Erskine 978-761-3627 gwen@gcearchitecture.com

X GCG Associates, Inc Wilmington Michael J. Carter 978-657-9714 Mike.Carter@gcgassociates.net
X Graves Engineering, Inc. Worcester Michael R. Andrade 508-856-0321 Ext. 103 mandrade@gravesengineering.com

X X Hesnor Engineering Associates, PLLC Adams Mike Trzcinski 413-743-9500 x304 mtrzcinski@hesnor.com
X X X X Hill Engineers, Architects, Planners, Inc Dalton Jeffrey S Noble 413-684-0925 jnoble@hillengineers.com
X JM Booth & Associates, Inc. New Bedford Robert E Smith 508-999-6220 rsmith@jmba-architects.com

X John Murphy, Electrical Construction and Engin  Rockland John Murphy 781-630-2558 jmurphyelectric@aol.com
x Leon Pernice And Associates, Inc West Springfield Leon J Pernice 413-788-0223 lpa2001@aol.com
X LEONARDI ARAY ARCHITECTS LLC Cambridge LEONARDI ARAY 617-270-3912 leonardi@larayarchitects.com

X X MacRitchie Engineering, Inc. Braintree Bruce B. MacRitchie 781-848-4464 x12 bmacritchie@macritchie.net
X Nangle Engineering Inc. Danvers Gary P Nangle 978-777-7650 gpnangle@nangleengineering.com

X Nault Architects, Inc. Worcester Stephen VanDyke 508-755-6134 admin@naultarchitects.com
X NEXT PHASE STUDIOS, inc Boston Rick Ames 617-375-9300 rames@nps-architects.com
X Nilsson + Siden Associates, Inc Salem Edward O. Nilson, AIA 978-741-5777(O)/978-57  enilsson@nsaarch.com

X Norian/Siani Engineering, Inc Concord Lisa Ferolito 781-398-2250 lisaf@ns-engineering.com
X OWL Engineer Andover Judith O'Brien 978-621-2391 jobrien@owlengineers.com
X X Pristine Engineers, Inc. Raynham Golam Mustafa 508) 977 9353 x101 golam.mustafa@pristineengineers.com

X Raymond T. Guertin, Architect Ipswich Raymond T. Guertin 978-356-2749 Ray@RTGArchitect.com
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X RESCOM Architectural, Inc. Bourne Gregory B. Siroonian GBS@rescomarch.com
X Resolution Architects LLC Natick Randy Johnson 508-315-3666 RJ@ResolutionArchitects.com
X Reverse Architecture Somerville Carl Solander 617-440-3622 carlsolander@reversearchitecture.com
X RGB Architects Providence, RI David DeQuattro 401-272-1730 ddequattro@rgb.net
X Richard Alvord Architects Roslindale Richard Alvord 617-325-3216 richard@rca-arch.com
X Roy S. Brown Architects Wilbraham Roy Brown 413-596-2360 rsba85@yahoo.com
X Russo Barr Associates, Inc. Woburn Andrew N. Barr 781-273-1537 x20 abarr@russobarr.com

X Seaman Engineering Corporation Millbury Debra M. Seaman 508-865-1400 x12 Debra@seamanengineers.com
X X Shekar & Associates, Inc. East Weymouth Seshappa Chandrashekar 781-337-8347 shekarpe@verizon.net

X Strekalovsky Architecture Inc. Hingham Vcevold O. Strekalovsky 781-740-4292 vcevy@strekalovskyarchitecture.com
x Studio J2 Architects Lincoln Jennifer Steffek 781-259-0700 jsteffek@studioj2.com
X Studio Umbra LLC Quincy Eugenio Fernandez-Ventosa 787-536-7004/617-481-1eugenio.fv@studio-umbra.com

X Syska & Hennessy New England Inc Boston Janet Moore 617-577-9900 jmoore@syska.com
X TBA Architects, Inc. Concord Justin Humphreys (781) 893-5828, x22 jhumphreys@tbaarchitects.com
X The Narrow Gate Architecture LTD Boston Neal Mongold 617-956-4012 x13 n.mongold@the-narrow-gate.com

X X X X X Tighe & Bond Designer Services, Inc. Wesfield Joseph P. Viamari, Jr 413-572-3281 JPViamari@tighebond.com
X Waterfield Design Group Winchester Craig Miller 781-756-0001 x 11 cmiller@wdgrp.com

X Winslow Architects Inc Arlington John Winslow 781-648-6600 john@winslowarchitects.com
X ZeroEnergy Design P.C. Boston Stephanie Horowitz 617-720-5002 sh@zeroenergy.com
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